
  
 
 
 

 

Communications Committee 

2019 Membership Roster 
Chair:  Alyce Roberts        Vice Chair:  Frank Hardester 

Website Coordinator:  Jeffrey Tsunekawa     Social Media Coordinator:  Kevin Lane 
 

 Member Email Address 

 Tammy Anton tanton@pbcgov.org 

 

Maria Elena Arvizo-Knight mearvizo@lacourt.org 

 Jeff Chapple jchapple@ofallon.mo.us  

 Janet Cornell jcornellaz@cox.net 

 

Danny Davis ddavis@lakecountyil.gov 

 Theresa Ewing Theresa.ewing@fortworthtexas.gov 

 Joe Fazari fazarigm@aol.com 

 Nitu Gill Nitu.Gill@txcourts.gov 

 

Dorothy Howell Dorothy.howell@njcourts.gov 

 Leah Huff Leah.huff@fortworthtexas.gov 

 Peter Kiefer pkiefer@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov 

 Phil Knox philknox09@yahoo.com  

 

Kevin Lane Kevin.lane@jud.ca.gov  

 Andra Motyka amflyaway@comcast.net 

 Dawn Palermo dpalermo@jpjc.org 

 

Roger Rand Roger.s.rand@ojd.state.or.us 

 

Carlene Redmond Carlene.redmond@cobbcounty.org 

 

Danielle Rosete drosete@guamcourts.org 

 

Tasha Ruth Tasha.Ruth@sc.ohio.gov 

 

Randy Short Randy.short@kcmo.org  

 

Steve Thomas Steve.thomas@co.hays.tx.us 

 

Johnny Tse jotse@courts.az.gov 

 Jeffrey Tsunekawa jeffrey@nacmnet.org  

 

Kristina Valdez kvaldez@circuit5.org 
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 Member Email Address 

 

Constance White cwhite@thecolonytx.gov 

 

Aurora Zamora Aurora.zamora@txcourts.gov 

 NACM Board board@nacmnet.org 

 Janet Reid janet@nacmnet.org 
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